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MAINTENANCE ORGANISATION APPROVAL SCHEDULE

Reference: EASA.UK.145.00524

Organisation: OAKENHURST AIRCRAFT SERVICES LIMITED

CLAYDONS LANE, RAYLEIGH, ESSEX, SS6 7UP,
UNITED KINGDOM

BORYSPIL — 7, KIEV INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT,
BORYSPIL 08300, UKRAINE

LENINGRADSKOYE SHOSSE, 88KM, BLD 103, KLIN,
MOSCOW REGION, RUSSIAN FEDERATION

CLASS

RATING LIMITATION

COMPONENTS OTHER
THAN COMPLETE
ENGINES OR APU’S

C1
C2
c3
Cc4
c5

Cé
c7
C8
Cc9
C12
C13

Ci4
C15
C17
C18

C19

Air Cond and Press Components in accordance with the
Auto Flight Capability List defined in the Company
Comms and Nav MOE.

Doors - Hatches
Electrical Power &
Lights

Equipment

Engine - APU

Flight Controls

Fuel

Hydraulic Power
Indicating/

Recording Systems
Landing Gear

Oxygen

Pneumatic & Vacuum
Protection
ice/rain/fire
Windows

This approval schedule is limited to those products, parts and appliances and to the
activities specified in the scope of work section of the UK CAA approved maintenance

organisation exposition,

Maintenance Organisation Exposition Reference: AVW/EXPO/1

Date of original issue: 12 JULY 1996

Date of last revision approved: 19 NOVEMBER 2018 Issue N°: 09  Revision N°: 00

Signed: %%{W
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